 Levanter
LED post top luminaire for outdoor applications
  Simple Wall Bracket   Silver Finish
  Heavy Duty Wall Bracket
  Optics
Output range from 2800 to 14007 lumens
34 to 167W
5 distribution patterns to suit a wide range of applications

Graphite grey RAL 7024
Silver/grey RAL 9007
Order codes
Version
B50
4000K Code - Fixed Output,
Graphite
Distribution LL/CW L70 L80 L90
4700 lumen, 42W LEVH14KG Road Optics 112 >100k >100k 70k
9400 lumen, 84W LEVH24KG Road Optics 112 >100k >100k 70k
14007 lumen, 126W LEVH34KG Road Optics 111 >100k >100k 70k
4669 lumen, 42W LEVH14KGW Wide Road 111 >100k >100k 70k
9337 lumen, 84W LEVH24KGW Wide Road 111 >100k >100k 70k
13980 lumen, 126W LEVH34KGW Wide Road 111 >100k >100k 70k
3045 lumen, 35W LEVH14KGA Asymmetric 60° 87 >100k >100k 70k
6130 lumen, 69W LEVH24KGA Asymmetric 60° 89 >100k >100k 70k
9395 lumen, 104W LEVH34KGA Asymmetric 60° 90 >100k >100k 70k
3011 lumen, 34W LEVH14KGN Narrow Cycle Path 88 >100k >100k 70k
6015 lumen, 68W LEVH24KGN Narrow Cycle Path 88 >100k >100k 70k
2862 lumen, 35W LEVH14KGF Wide Flood 82 >100k >100k 70k
5725 lumen, 69W LEVH24KGF Wide Flood 83 >100k >100k 70k
8587 lumen, 104W LEVH34KGF Wide Flood 83 >100k >100k 70k
Lifetime figures to L**B10
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 2/4
 Accessories
Heavy duty wall mounting bracket
(black)
SIRBKT
Simple wall mounting bracket
(silver)
DS/997708-00
Options
INTEGRAL PHOTOCELL** Add suffix '/PC' i.e. LEVH14KG/PC
SILVER/GREY FINISH Change 'G' to 'S' i.e. LEVH14KS
DALI DIMMING* Replace 'H' with 'Y' i.e. LEVY14KG
DUAL POWER On request
3000K Replace 4K with 3K i.e. LEVH13KG
* Dali Dimming not available with integral photocell
** Luminaire is IP65 with fitted photocell
A wide range of columns and attachments is available. See columns and attachments web
pages for details